

Every dollar makes an **IMPACT**. Every day brings **NEW HOPE**.



Your 2025 Annual Sponsorship helps transform the lives of individuals living with mental illness.



Access to life changing mental health services:

Ensures individuals from all financial backgrounds can access Rose Hill's services, breaking barriers to care and supporting recovery.



Campus Enhancements:

Supports upgrades to facilities central to therapeutic programs, ensuring spaces remain impactful and welcoming for recovery.



Staff Training:

Funds specialized training programs like Dialectical Behavioral Therapy (DBT), equipping staff with advanced techniques for compassionate, effective support.



Scan here or go to www.rosehillfoundation.org to Sponsor Today!

Or call: 248.531.2406

2025 Rose Hill events you don't want to miss!

The 2025 Flower Sale!

Kick off Mother's Day weekend with us on the beautiful campus of Rose Hill Center! Explore a stunning selection of flowers, plants, Rose Hill Roses, and gifts while supporting our therapeutic programs.

When: Saturday, May 10, 2025, 10am - 3am

Where: Rose Hill Center 5130 Rose Hill Blvd. Holly, MI 48442



Par & Plate; John Kelly Memorial Golf & Dinner Event

Tee off with us for a day of golf followed by an elegant dinner. Not a golfer, no problem. Join us for dinner and celebrate summer while making a difference.

When: Monday, August 18, 2025

Where: Meadowbrook Country Club, Northville, MI





NEW! Hope in Motion! 5K Run/Walk

Join us for our inaugural 5K event! Whether you're running, walking, or cheering from the sidelines, this event celebrates hope and community while raising vital funds for Rose Hill Center.

When: Saturday, October 11, 2025

Where: Rose Hill Center 5130 Rose Hill Blvd. Holly, MI 48442



Visit us at www.rosehillfoundation.org! Or call: 248.531.2406

Make an Impact through an annual sponsorship —As a Business or an Individual!

Partnering with Rose Hill Foundation provides unique marketing opportunities, year-round visibility, and meaningful community involvement. Whether you're a business or a private individual, your support helps provide life-changing services for individuals living with mental illness. Join us in making a difference today!

Opportunity:	Норе	Resilience	Empowerment	Well-being	Strength	Compassion	Self-Care
	\$15,000	\$10,000	\$7,500	\$5,000	2,500	\$1,000	\$500
Logo or Name featured on websites, emails, social, & event signage							
Recognized in the annual report & print publications							
Press release & social media recognition with a link							
Ad in all event programs	Full	1/2 Page	1/4 Page	1/4 Page			
Logo on shirts for select events							
Golf foursome	2	1	1	1			
Million Dollar Shootout sponsor							
Golf event scorecard sponsor							
Golf event cart sponsor							
Golf event hole or Hope in Motion 5K water station sponsor							
Display booth at the Flower Show							
Hope in Motion 5K mile marker							
Golf Event Dinner Tickets	16 Tickets	8 Tickets	6 Tickets	4 Tickets	4 Tickets	2 Tickets	1 Ticket

ROSE

HILL

Visit us at www.rosehillfoundation.org! Or call: 248.531.2406

Par & Plate 2025 John Kelly Memorial Golf Invitational Reservation Form and 2025 Annual Sponsorship Commitment Form

2025 Annual Sponsorship	2025 Par & Plate					
HOPE: \$15,000	FOURSOME: \$2,400QUANTITY					
RESILIENCE: \$10,000	INDIVIDUAL GOLFER: \$600QUANTITY					
EMPOWERMENT: \$7,500	DINNER ONLY: \$200 QUANTITY					
WELL-BEING: \$5,000						
STRENGTH: \$2,500						
COMPASSION:\$1,000						
SELF-CARE: \$500	回径或端端的 Co Demoniance and Seen have as so to:					
	Go Paperless and Scan here or go to: https://give.rosehillfoundation.org/ge/golfanddinner25					
Company or Individual Name						
	Please provide name as you would like to appear in media					
Address:						
Citv:	State: Zip:					
	mail:					
Company Website:	Social Media Links:					
. ,						
Payment Information: Please make checks out to the Rose Hill Foundation						
Check Enclosed Please s	end invoice					
Credit Card: VISA Master	Card Amex Discover \$ Amount					
)						
-						
Card#	Exp. Date: Security Code:					
Signature:						
Please mail completed form by August 1, 2025 to: Rose Hill Foundation, 5130 Rose Hill Blvd., Holly, MI 48442 attn: Philanthropy or email to: jmoskal@rosehillcenter.org . Have a question? Please call: 248.531.2406						

We are truly grateful for your commitment to Rose Hill!